
Knox County JV 2022 Schedule

November 5, 2022

Games at Farragut Middle School Games at Powell Middle School

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Bearden vs. WV White 
Cedar Bluff vs. WV White 
Bearden vs. Farragut 
Cedar Bluff vs. Hardin Valley 
Karns vs. Farragut 
WV Maroon vs. Hardin Valley 
Karns vs. Northwest 
WV Maroon vs. Northwest

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Holston vs. Whittle Springs 
Holston vs. Halls 
Carter vs. Whittle Springs 
Gibbs vs. Halls 
Carter vs. Powell 
Gibbs vs. Gresham 
South Doyle vs. Powell 
South Doyle vs. Gresham

November 12, 2022

Games at Cedar Bluff Middle School Games at South Doyle Middle School

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Gibbs vs. Hardin Valley 
Carter vs. Hardin Valley 
Gibbs vs. Cedar Bluff 
Carter vs. Karns 
Halls vs. Cedar Bluff 
Powell vs. Karns 
Halls vs. Farragut 
Powell vs. Farragut

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Northwest vs. Holston 
WV White vs. Whittle Springs 
Northwest vs. Whittle Springs 
WV White vs. Holston 
Bearden vs. Gresham 
Bearden vs. South Doyle 
WV Maroon vs. Gresham 
WV Maroon vs. South Doyle

November 19, 2022

Games at West Valley Middle School Games at Gibbs Middle School



Knox County JV 2022 Schedule

Knox County Tournament 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Holston vs. South Doyle 
Holston vs. WV Maroon 
South Doyle vs. Northwest 
Bearden vs. WV Maroon 
Northwest vs. WV White 
Whittle Springs vs. Bearden 
Gresham vs. WV White 
Gresham vs. Whittle Springs

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Hardin Valley vs. Halls 
Hardin Valley vs. Farragut 
Powell vs. Halls 
Farragut vs. Carter 
Powell vs. Cedar Bluff 
Carter vs. Gibbs 
Karns vs. Cedar Bluff 
Karns vs. Gibbs

December 3, 2022

Games at Farragut Middle School Games at Carter Middle School

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Whittle Springs vs. Karns 
Holston vs. Karns 
Whittle Springs vs. Hardin Valley 
Holston vs. Cedar Bluff 
Gresham vs. Hardin Valley 
South Doyle vs. Cedar Bluff 
Gresham vs. Farragut 
South Doyle vs. Farragut

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

WV Maroon vs. Halls 
Northwest vs. Halls 
WV Maroon vs. Powell 
Northwest vs. Gibbs 
Bearden vs. Powell 
WV White vs. Gibbs 
Bearden vs. Carter 
WV White vs. Carter

December 10, 2022

Games at Gresham Middle School Games at Karns Middle School

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

Powell vs. Gresham 
Powell vs. Whittle Springs 
Halls vs. Gresham 
Gibbs vs. Whittle Springs 
Halls vs. South Doyle 
Gibbs vs. Holston 
Carter vs. South Doyle 
Carter vs. Holston

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00

WV Maroon vs. Cedar Bluff 
Bearden vs. Cedar Bluff 
WV Maroon vs. Farragut 
Bearden vs. Karns 
Northwest vs. Farragut 
WV White vs. Karns 
Northwest vs. Hardin Valley 
WV White vs. Hardin Valley



Knox County JV 2022 Schedule
December 16-18, 2022 Whittle Springs Middle School 


