## Knox County JV 2022 Schedule

November 5, 2022				
Games at Farragut Middle School		Games at Powell Middle School		
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Bearden vs. WV White Cedar Bluff vs. WV White Bearden vs. Farragut Cedar Bluff vs. Hardin Valley Karns vs. Farragut WV Maroon vs. Hardin Valley Karns vs. Northwest WV Maroon vs. Northwest	9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Holston vs. Whittle Springs Holston vs. Halls Carter vs. Whittle Springs Gibbs vs. Halls Carter vs. Powell Gibbs vs. Gresham South Doyle vs. Powell South Doyle vs. Gresham	

	November 12, 2022			
Games	at Cedar Bluff Middle School	Games	at South Doyle Middle School	
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Gibbs vs. Hardin Valley Carter vs. Hardin Valley Gibbs vs. Cedar Bluff Carter vs. Karns Halls vs. Cedar Bluff Powell vs. Karns Halls vs. Farragut Powell vs. Farragut	9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Northwest vs. Holston WV White vs. Whittle Springs Northwest vs. Whittle Springs WV White vs. Holston Bearden vs. Gresham Bearden vs. South Doyle WV Maroon vs. Gresham WV Maroon vs. South Doyle	

November 19.	2022

Games at West Valley Middle School

Games at Gibbs Middle School

## Knox County JV 2022 Schedule

1		I	
9:00	Holston vs. South Doyle	9:00	Hardin Valley vs. Halls
10:00	Holston vs. WV Maroon	10:00	Hardin Valley vs. Farragut
11:00	South Doyle vs. Northwest	11:00	Powell vs. Halls
12:00	Bearden vs. WV Maroon	12:00	Farragut vs. Carter
1:00	Northwest vs. WV White	1:00	Powell vs. Cedar Bluff
2:00	Whittle Springs vs. Bearden	2:00	Carter vs. Gibbs
3:00	Gresham vs. WV White	3:00	Karns vs. Cedar Bluff
4:00	Gresham vs. Whittle Springs	4:00	Karns vs. Gibbs

December 3, 2022				
Games at Farragut Middle School		Games at Carter Middle School		
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Whittle Springs vs. Karns Holston vs. Karns Whittle Springs vs. Hardin Valley Holston vs. Cedar Bluff Gresham vs. Hardin Valley South Doyle vs. Cedar Bluff Gresham vs. Farragut South Doyle vs. Farragut	<ul> <li>9:00 WV Maroon vs. Halls</li> <li>10:00 Northwest vs. Halls</li> <li>11:00 WV Maroon vs. Powell</li> <li>12:00 Northwest vs. Gibbs</li> <li>1:00 Bearden vs. Powell</li> <li>2:00 WV White vs. Gibbs</li> <li>3:00 Bearden vs. Carter</li> <li>4:00 WV White vs. Carter</li> </ul>		

December 10, 2022			
Games	at Gresham Middle School	Games	s at Karns Middle School
9:00	Powell vs. Gresham	9:00	WV Maroon vs. Cedar Bluff
10:00	Powell vs. Whittle Springs	10:00	Bearden vs. Cedar Bluff
11:00	Halls vs. Gresham	11:00	WV Maroon vs. Farragut
12:00	Gibbs vs. Whittle Springs	12:00	Bearden vs. Karns
1:00	Halls vs. South Doyle	1:00	Northwest vs. Farragut
2:00	Gibbs vs. Holston	2:00	WV White vs. Karns
3:00	Carter vs. South Doyle	3:00	Northwest vs. Hardin Valley
4:00	Carter vs. Holston	4:00	WV White vs. Hardin Valley

## Knox County JV 2022 Schedule

December 16-18, 2022 Whittle Springs Middle School